Illinois law.
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Section 3300.240  Director’s Response to Appeal
The Director shall respond, in writing, within 7 working days after receipt of an appeal. The Director may either:

a)	Provide access to the requested public records; or

b)	Uphold the denial and inform the requesting individual of the right to judicial review under the Freedom of Information Act.  
